)

South Carolina TLegislature

April 30, 2024, 01:39:15 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1076 (Rat #0328, Act #0317 of 1988) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 1029, H 3515)

A Bill to amend Section 38-9-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the capital and surplus requirements of
stock insurers, and Section 38-9-20, relating to the surplus requirements of mutual insurers, so as to increase the amount of
the requirements; and to amend Section 38-9-30, relating to the insurers subject to the requirements, and Section 38-9-50,
relating to the restrictions on insurers who fail to meet the requirements, so as to revise the dates upon which the restrictions
and requirements take effect.

01/26/88
01/26/88
02/02/88
02/04/88
02/04/88
02/05/88
02/09/88
02/11/88
02/11/88
02/12/88
02/18/88
02/24/88
02/24/88
02/24/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
Recommitted to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-8

Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-12

Read second time SJ-27

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-27
Read third time and sent to House SJ-4

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-993
Read second time HJ-1110

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1112
Read third time and enrolled HJ-1168

Ratified R 328

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/88

Act No. 317

Page 1 of 1



