South Carolina Legislature

April 30, 2024, 01:39:15 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

Senate

01/26/88

S*1076 (Rat #0328, Act #0317 of 1988) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance Similar (S 1029, H 3515)

A Bill to amend Section 38-9-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the capital and surplus requirements of stock insurers, and Section 38-9-20, relating to the surplus requirements of mutual insurers, so as to increase the amount of the requirements; and to amend Section 38-9-30, relating to the insurers subject to the requirements, and Section 38-9-50, relating to the restrictions on insurers who fail to meet the requirements, so as to revise the dates upon which the restrictions and requirements take effect.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
01/26/88	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-8
02/02/88	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-12
02/04/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-27
02/04/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-27
02/05/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-4
02/09/88	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-993
02/11/88	House	Read second time HJ-1110
02/11/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1112
02/12/88	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1168
02/18/88		Ratified R 328
02/24/88		Signed By Governor
02/24/88		Effective date 07/01/88
02/24/88		Act No. 317